
Lawn Care Program 20____      

*NOTE: THE PROPERTY OWNER OR OWNER’S AGENT MAY REQUEST THE SPECIFIC DATE OR DATES OF THE APPLICATION(S) TO BE PROVIDED AND, IF SO 
REQUESTED, THE PESTICIDE APPLICATOR OR BUSINESS MUST INFORM OF THE SPECIFIC DATES AND    INCLUDE THAT DATE OR DATES IN THE CONTRACT. 
PLEASE NOTE THERE ARE SEPARATE PRICES FOR FRONT & REAR OF PROPERTY.

            

 

INCLUDED WITH THIS CONTRACT IS A LIST OF PESTICIDES TO BE APPLIED (INCLUDING BRAND NAMES AND GENERIC NAMES ACTIVE INGREDIENTS) AND ANY 
LABEL WARNINGS OF THE PESTICIDES TO BE APPLIED THAT PERTINENT TO THE PROTECTION OF HUMANS, ANIMALS OR THE ENVIRONMENT, ALONG WITH THE 
FULL LABEL.  BY SIGNING THIS CONTRACT, I UNDERSTAND I AM AGREEING TO ALL THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS LISTED ABOVE AND 
BACK PAGE.

           Juan (J.R.) Reyes,  President

 IF PREPAID BY MAY 30, 20 _____     

PLEASE PAY $345.00

Nassau’s Consumer Affairs Number: H2071610000                                                                          N.Y.S..DE.C. Business Registration Number: 10344  
 Certification Applicator Number: T - 1831996                                                                                      New York City’s ConsummerAffairs #:___________

NAME OF PROPERTY OWNER (OR AGENT):

ADDRESS OF PROPERTY TO BE TREATED:

CITY :                                                            STATE:                             ZIP CODE:   PHONE #:

CELL #:                                   E-MAL:

Property owner or owner’s agent’s Signature Date signed

Pesticide Applicator or Business Authorized Signature & Title Date signed

Contract Required By N.Y.S. Department of Environment Conservation (DEC)

         
TARGET

                                      PESTICIDE                                       PESTICIDE                         EPA
          

APPROXIMATE 1      ALTERNATE 2          PRICE 3 
                                                                 BRAND NAME                            GENERIC  NAME              NUMBER            DATE                        DATE            FRONT 

TRIFLURALIN  
PRE-M

THREEWAY ESTER II
TRIMEC BROADLEAF

TALSTAR
THREEWAY ESTER II

DYLOX 
THREEWAY ESTER II

 TRIMEC BROADLEAF

TREFLAN 5-G  
PENDIMETHALIN 

2/4/D, DICAMBA-ISOCTYL
DIMETHYLAMINE SALT

BIFENTHRIN  
2/4/D, DICAMBA-ISOCTYL

DIMETHYL (TRICHLORFON )  
2/4/D, DICAMBA-ISOCTYL 
DIMETHYLAMINE SALT

961 - 405  
 10404 - 82    

228-317-10404
     2217-543

 279-3216-10404
228-317-10404

72155-83   
 228-317-10404

  2217-543 

 3/1  -  3/ 22/20 
4/15  -  5/6/20  
 4/5 - 4/26/20
5/24 -  6/14/20
6/1-  6/22/20  
5/24 - 6/14/20 
7/8   -  7/29/20  

10/10  - 10/31/20   
5/3  - 5/24/20

4/6  -  4/27/20 
5/7  -  5/28/20
4/27  - 5/18/20
6/15 - 7/6/20

6/22  -  7/13/20 
6/15 - 7/6/20

7/30 -  8/20/20    
11/1   -  11/22/20 

6/19  7/9/20

$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40

 BED WEED
CRABGRASS

LAWN WEEDS
CEMENT/BRICK WEEDS 4

CHINCH BUG INSECT
LAWN WEEDS

GRUBS 
LAWN WEEDS

 CEMENT/BRICK WEEDS 4

TOTAL NUMBER OF LAWN APPLICATIONS X $40 PER APPLICATION:                           
TOTAL COST FOR FRONT OF PROPERTY: $

SALES TAX: $
 TOTAL COST OF LAWN APPLICATIONS: $

9
360.00
  31.05
391.05 

Please Check 
Applications 
Not Wanted

q
q
q
q
q
q
q
q
q

(516)791-6241 • 74 RIVERDALE DRIVE • VALLEY STREAM, NY 11581 • Juan Reyes (J,R.), President

1-2-3 See Back



GLOSSARY OF TERM IN THE CONTRACT:

Lawn: 
    Lawn, shrubs, trees, brick, and sand applications, curb and driveway, flea and tick or blanket elimination of vegetation, etc.

Target: 
      Refers to Crabgrass, bed weeds, turf weeds, cinch bug, sod worm, grabs, etc.

Pesticide:
       Both brand and generic (active ingredient) names, such as : round-up, (glyphosate); Merit (imidacloprid); Trimec (2-4D,  MCCP< Dicamba)

1. Approximate Date: 
       A three week window, such as: 5/01/20- 5/21/20

2. Alternate Date: 
       A three week window, for example:  5/22/20 - 6/11/20 
3. PRICE:
      COST OF SERVICE IS FOR TREATING THE FRONT ONLY OF THE PROPERTY, FOR THE BACK AND SIDE YARDS THERE IS A MINIMAL  ADDITIONAL CHARGE.
       You must request in writing if you want to have the backyard serviced as well.
Either cost per application or total of the program or both.  
       Number of applications must be on the contract.

Please sign contract and write “DO NOT WANT FULL PROGRAM”. If you later decide a specific application, please notify us in writing, 
      you will be charged full price for applications as per your request..

      If you wish to opt out of the Lawn Care Program, please write “No Applications on front needed” 
 and return this contract to our office.

THIS CONTRACT IS FOR PESTICIDE APPLICATIONS ON THE TURF  & CEMENT AREAS ONLY. THESE FEES DO NOT INCLUDE  
APPLICATIONS SUCH AS NUTSEDGE LAWN CONTROL, DISEASE OR FUNGUS CONTROL & SPRING & FALL FERTILIZER, 
GRANULATED PELLETIZE LIME FOR THE SPRING & FALL APPLICATIONS. THESE FEES ARE FOR AVERAGE SIZED PROPER-
TIES.  LARGER PROPERTIES USE LARGER QUANTITIES AND COSTS ARE PROPORTIONATELY PRICED.

WE ALSO OFFER TREE & SHRUBS AND LAWN & TURF AREA ORGANIC APPLICATIONS  FOR INSECT AND PEST CONTROL.
MOSQUITO AND TICK CONTROL FOR SHRUBS AND BUSHES ARE $80 PER APPLICATION GOOD FOR 3-6 WEEKS AND IS ECO FRIENDLY

THESE APPLICATIONS INCUR AN ADDITION FEE & THE  FEE VARIES WITH THE SIZE OF THE PROPERTY AN AMOUNT USED

B Geen Applications are Available. Please call our office  to order.
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• The contract shall specify the dates of application in a three-w
eek w

indow, and a three-w
eek 
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ner or ow
ner’s agent m

ay request the specific date or 
 

 
  dates of the application(s) to be provided and if so requested, the pesticide applicator or business   

 
   

  m
ust inform

 the specific dates and include that date or dates in the contract. Enclosed in this packet  
 

   
  you w

ill find tw
o contracts, one contract m
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W
e look forw

ard to providing the highest quality of service to your hom
e this season.

 
 

Please call us at 516-791-6241 w
ith any questions you m

ay have.  
 

 
Thank you for your understanding of this m

atter and allow
ing us to service your property..
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President

516 - 791 - 6241
     74 Riverdale Drive • Valley Stream

, NY 11581 • Juan Reyes (J,R.), President
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